•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 1950mm high glass
•	 Total OVERALL height 2020mm
•	 Removeable drip strip and gutter
•	 Pivot door in a modern 1 piece design with 6mm safety
Glass
•	 Magnetic strip on closing edge of door
•	 Metal trim on base of glass return

F Waste Position Width 450mm 380mm 600mm 450mm 600mm 600mm
G Small Glass Return Panel Width N/A N/A 393mm N/A 393mm 393mm
ORDERING CODES
Product Description SKU CODE
760x900x760
900mm Door
900x760x900
760mm Door
800x1200x800
1200mm Door
1200x900x1200
900mm Door
900x1200x900
1200mm Door
1000x1200x1000
1200mm Door
Alcove 3 sided Flat Wall White Pivot Door 248515 248555 S8X12X8CAPWHFW S12X9X12CAPWHFW 248519 S1X12X1CAPWHFW
Alcove 3 sided Flat Wall Silva Pivot Door 248517 248557 S8X12X8CAPSIFW S12X9X12ACAPSIFW 248521 S1X12X1CAPSIFW
Alcove 3 sided Flat Wall Black Pivot Door 364963 S9X7X9LEOBLFW N/A S12X9X12CAPBLFW N/A N/A
Alcove 3 sided Moulded Back Wall White
Pivot Door
248516 N/A S8X12X8CAPWHMW N/A 248520 N/A
Alcove 3 sided Moulded Back Wall Silva
Pivot Door
248518 N/A S8X12X8CAPSIMW N/A 248522 N/A
Alcove 3 sided Moulded Back Wall Black
Pivot Door
364964 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Flat Alcove Tray Only TFS7X9X7ALCCW TFS9X7X9ALCCW TFS8X12X8ALCRCW TFS12X9X12ALCRCW TFS9X12X9ALCRCW TFS1X12X1ALCRCW